LV-650
Mini-ITX Motherboard
User’s Manual
Edition 1.0
2004/3/5
1 LV-650 User’s Manual
2 LV-650 User’s Manual
Copyright

Temperature Operating within 0 ~ 60oC (32 ~ 140oF)
Storage within -20 ~ 85oC (-4 ~ 185oF)
Ordering Code
LV-650-P Mini-ITX Embedded GX1 CPU with NS GX1 300 MHz CPU,
LVDS/TTL TFT LCD / CRT SVGA, LAN, Audio, Compact Flash and
PC/104 Interface
LV-650-32 Same as above and with 32MB onboard SDRAM
LV-650-64 Same as above and with 64MB onboard SDRAM
LV-650-128 Same as above and with 128MB onboard SDRAM
Online product information detail and updates are available on http://www.commell.com.tw
1.3 Component Placement
NS GX1 300 MHz CPU